
Adopted 4/9/07 
Updated; 07/01/17; 7/1/2018; 2/1/2019;5/2/2019;8/2019, 12/2021, 4/2022, 12/2023 

Tuolumne County Superintendent of Schools 
 

Classified Employee 
Range Classifications 

 
 
Range 1  
 
Range 2 Instructional Aide – Cal SAFE 
  
 
Range 3 Office Assistant I 
 Utility Worker I 
 Van Driver I 
   
Range 4 Office Assistant II 
 Van Driver II 
 Instructional Aide – Special Education 
 Instructional Aide – Community School 
 Interpreter 
  
 
Range 5 Program Assistant – Visually Impaired 
 Utility Worker II 
 
 
Range 6 Administrative Assistant I 
 Human Resources Technician I 
 Workability Specialist 
 
Range 8 Administrative Assistant II 
 Health Technician II 
 Human Resources/Business Technician II 
 Human Resources Technician II 
 
Range 10 Accounting Technician 
 Executive Assistant 
 
Range 11 Accounting Specialist 
 Accounting Specialist (Payroll)/HR Technician  
 Licensed Vocational Nurse 
 Registered Behavior Technician (RBT) 
 
Range 13 Senior Accounting Specialist 



Range
Monthly A B C D E F G H I J

1 $2,921 $3,070 $3,227 $3,391 $3,564 $3,617 $3,672 $3,727 $3,783 $3,877
2 $3,072 $3,229 $3,393 $3,566 $3,748 $3,804 $3,861 $3,919 $3,978 $4,078
3 $3,227 $3,392 $3,565 $3,746 $3,938 $3,997 $4,057 $4,117 $4,179 $4,284
4 $3,393 $3,566 $3,748 $3,939 $4,140 $4,202 $4,265 $4,329 $4,394 $4,504
5 $3,566 $3,747 $3,939 $4,139 $4,350 $4,416 $4,482 $4,549 $4,617 $4,733
6 $3,747 $3,938 $4,139 $4,350 $4,571 $4,640 $4,710 $4,780 $4,852 $4,973
7 $3,938 $4,139 $4,350 $4,572 $4,806 $4,878 $4,951 $5,025 $5,100 $5,228
8 $4,139 $4,350 $4,572 $4,805 $5,050 $5,126 $5,203 $5,281 $5,360 $5,494
9 $4,350 $4,572 $4,805 $5,050 $5,308 $5,388 $5,468 $5,550 $5,634 $5,774

10 $4,572 $4,805 $5,051 $5,308 $5,579 $5,663 $5,747 $5,834 $5,921 $6,069
11 $4,805 $5,050 $5,308 $5,578 $5,863 $5,951 $6,040 $6,131 $6,223 $6,378
12 $5,051 $5,308 $5,579 $5,864 $6,163 $6,255 $6,349 $6,444 $6,541 $6,704
13 $5,307 $5,578 $5,863 $6,162 $6,476 $6,573 $6,671 $6,772 $6,873 $7,045

Hourly A B C D E F G H I J
1 $16.85 $17.71 $18.61 $19.56 $20.56 $20.87 $21.18 $21.50 $21.82 $22.37
2 $17.72 $18.63 $19.58 $20.57 $21.62 $21.95 $22.28 $22.61 $22.95 $23.52
3 $18.62 $19.57 $20.57 $21.61 $22.72 $23.06 $23.40 $23.75 $24.11 $24.71
4 $19.58 $20.57 $21.62 $22.73 $23.89 $24.24 $24.61 $24.98 $25.35 $25.98
5 $20.57 $21.62 $22.72 $23.88 $25.10 $25.48 $25.86 $26.25 $26.64 $27.31
6 $21.62 $22.72 $23.88 $25.09 $26.37 $26.77 $27.17 $27.58 $27.99 $28.69
7 $22.72 $23.88 $25.10 $26.38 $27.72 $28.14 $28.56 $28.99 $29.43 $30.16
8 $23.88 $25.10 $26.38 $27.72 $29.14 $29.57 $30.02 $30.47 $30.92 $31.70
9 $25.10 $26.38 $27.72 $29.14 $30.62 $31.08 $31.55 $32.02 $32.50 $33.31

10 $26.38 $27.72 $29.14 $30.62 $32.19 $32.67 $33.16 $33.66 $34.16 $35.01
11 $27.72 $29.14 $30.62 $32.18 $33.82 $34.33 $34.85 $35.37 $35.90 $36.80
12 $29.14 $30.63 $32.19 $33.83 $35.55 $36.09 $36.63 $37.18 $37.74 $38.68
13 $30.62 $32.18 $33.82 $35.55 $37.36 $37.92 $38.49 $39.07 $39.65 $40.64

1%

1%

2%

3%20 Years
Based on 10/1

Add to base Salary
TCSOS Longevity Percentage

5 Years
10 Years
15 Years

7/1//2023 Realigned
7/1/2023 5.5% Increase
7/1/2025 3% Increase

Steps
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